
2705 1077 W Cordova Street, Vancouver
$799,000

THIS COMPLETELY customized ONE OF A 
KIND residence is a landmark in our Coal 
Harbour Waterfront - WELCOME to SHAW 
TOWER. A stunning 1 bed & DEN & 1.5 bath 
home. Floating on top of the CITY your vws are 
ENDLESS from any room or your generous 
balcony. Large chef's kitchen with S/S appliances, 
Subzero fridge, Fisher Paykel gas cooktop, B/I 
oven & microwave & even a pantry area. Exquisite 
walnut flooring, granite c/t in kitchen & 
bathrooms, steam shower in master ensuite, 
custom millwork throughout with B/I home 
cinema and surround sound system, Lutron 
Blackouts in the bdrm, 9' ceilings & air-
conditioned. 24 hour concierge & sec services. 
Amazing amenities incl theatre rm, fully equipped 
gym, & steam bath, etc. Steps to seawall.

KEY INFORMATION

MLS® V780981

Residential Attached

Coal Harbour

1 Bedroom

2 Bathrooms

898 SF

$455.00 Maintenance Fees

FEATURES

Year Built: 2004

Views: STANLEY PK, ENGLISH BAY, OPEN CITY

Listed By: rennie & associates realty ltd.

Danny Chow PREC*
604.765.2469
dchow@rennie.com
rennie.com/dannychow

Salina Kai PREC*
604.773.7013
skai@rennie.com
rennie.com/salinakai

* PERSONAL REAL ESTATE CORPORATION. THIS COMMUNICATION IS NOT INTENDED TO CAUSE OR INDUCE A BREACH OF AN EXISTING AGREEMENT(S). E.& O.E
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